



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 2023-0186

P.R No. 2023-0334

**PURCHASE ORDER**

**PROVINCIAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION & MANAGEMENT OFFICE**

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	<b>TAGBILARAN CITY TYRE SALES &amp; SERVICE CENTER</b>	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2023-435
Address	<b>0496 TAMBLOT ST., COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY</b>	Date : July 11, 2023
E-mail Address	<a href="mailto:citytyretagbilaran@yahoo.com">citytyretagbilaran@yahoo.com</a>	Mode of
Telephone No.	<b>501-8634</b>	Procurement : Negotiated
TIN	<b>175-114-370-000</b>	<b>SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT</b>

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	<b>PROVINCIAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION &amp; MANAGEMENT OFFICE</b>	Delivery Term :	<b>Please read at the back hereof.</b>
Address	<b>CAMP BERNIDO, J.A. CLARIN ST., DAO DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY</b>	Payment Term :	<b>upon completion of delivery</b>
Date of Delivery :	<b>five (5) days after receipt of NTP</b>		
Warranty Period:	<b>3 months</b>		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>Isuzu Crosswind SJC 372</b>					
1	set	Rock and Pinion assembly <i>besta</i>	1	45,275	45,275.00
2	pc.	Crankshaft oil seal <i>mitsubishi</i>	1	2,958	2,958.00
3	pcs.	Cross joint (universal joint) <i>gmb</i>	2	988	1,976.00
4	pc.	Fuel Filter Assy. <i>micro</i>	1	1,887	1,887.00
5	ft.	Fuel Hose size 5/16 <i>nippon</i>	2	178	356.00
6	pcs.	Hose Clip <i>ideal</i>	4	34	136.00
7	lot	Welding build up of crack cylinder	1	14,897	14,897.00
8	lot	Rebore cylinder no. 3 back to STD	1	12,968	12,968.00
9	pcs.	Sand Paper # 200, 400, 1000 <i>diamond</i>	6	39	234.00
10	set	Head cover bolts <i>bendex</i>	1	3,838	3,838.00
11	set	Ball joint lower <i>bendex</i>	1	4,347	4,347.00
12	tubes	Gasket Maker	3	258	774.00
13	pc.	Oil sender <i>circuit</i>	1	898	898.00
14	pcs.	Rock end bushing	2	558	1,116.00
15	pcs.	Tie rod end <i>bendex</i>	2	2,367	4,734.00
16	set	Car matting set of five <i>windy</i>	1	4,457	4,457.00
17	pcs.	Wiper blade with arm # 18" <i>bendo</i>	2	2,098	4,196.00
18	can	Penetrating oil (WD40) <i>caltex</i>	1	367	367.00
19	cans	Brake cleaner spray	2	708	1,416.00
<b>Mazda Bongo ABA 7657</b>					
20	unit	Power steering assy. <i>mazda</i>	1	21,245	21,245.00
21	pc.	Steering cover <i>nihon</i>	1	537	537.00
22	packs	Cable tie 12" <i>hella</i>	300	14.12	4,234.00
23	cans	Grease <i>caltex</i>	2	568	1,136.00
24	set	Stabilizer link assy. <i>bendex</i>	1	3,577	3,577.00
25	pcs.	Rear axle bearing <i>bendex</i>	2	2,898	5,796.00